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No.

LA schools

Blaenau Gwent 19
Bridgend 48
Caerphilly 73
Cardiff 98
Carmarthenshire 95
Ceredigion 39
Conwy 54
Denbighshire 45
Flintshire 64
Gwynedd 85
Isle of Anglesey 43
Merthyr Tydfil 22
Monmouthshire 30
Neath Port Talbot 52
Newport 42
Pembrokeshire 52
Powys 79
Rhondda Cynon Taf 92
Swansea 79
Torfaen 26
Vale of Glamorgan 44

Wrexham 58

258458

No.
students
in 2018-19

4459
13317
15970
31606
15587

4305

8498

8144
13141

9091

5543

5613

6236
10738
14556

9171

8921
20502
20506

7886
12310
12358

£182.85

Actual £ per
pupil budget
outturn

£288.28

£26.42
£157.90
£164.56

£12.70
£313.44
£254.65
£146.86
£204.17
£272.80
£158.57
£222.16

£38.79
£153.94
£251.58
£193.54
£284.28
£179.30
£277.68
£265.91
£166.94
£187.19

£56.60

£ per pupil
budget
outturn over
statutory
limits
£133.43
£19.32
£42.71
£58.53
£10.33
£44.56
£75.66
£42.12
£54.11
£27.39
£42.97
£60.93
£42.53
£62.77
£132.04
£16.03
£69.83
£28.14
£106.31
£118.69
£32.98
£51.38

£126.25

£ per pupil
budget
outturn

within

statutory

limits

£154.86
£7.11
£115.19
£106.02
£2.37
£268.87
£178.98
£104.74
£150.06
£245.41
£115.60
£161.23
-£3.74
£91.17
£119.54
£177.52
£214.45
£151.16
£171.36
£147.22
£133.96
£135.82

£239.69

Max amount
£ per pupil if
every school
had outturn
at max

£213.05
£180.22
£228.55
£155.03
£304.74
£452.96
£317.72
£276.28
£243.51
£467.50
£387.88
£195.97
£240.54
£242.13
£144.27
£283.50
£442.78
£224.37
£192.63
£164.85
£178.72
£234.67



