All Wales	1239	258458	£182.85	£56.60	£126.25	£239.69
LA	No. schools	No. students in 2018-19	Actual £ per pupil budget outturn	£ per pupil budget outturn over statutory limits	£ per pupil budget outturn within statutory limits	Max amount £ per pupil if every school had outturn at max
Blaenau Gwent	19	4459	£288.28	£133.43	£154.86	£213.05
Bridgend	48	13317	£26.42	£19.32	£7.11	£180.22
Caerphilly	73	15970	£157.90	£42.71	£115.19	£228.55
Cardiff	98	31606	£164.56	£58.53	£106.02	£155.03
Carmarthenshire	95	15587	£12.70	£10.33	£2.37	£304.74
Ceredigion	39	4305	£313.44	£44.56	£268.87	£452.96
Conwy	54	8498	£254.65	£75.66	£178.98	£317.72
Denbighshire	45	8144	£146.86	£42.12	£104.74	£276.28
Flintshire	64	13141	£204.17	£54.11	£150.06	£243.51
Gwynedd	85	9091	£272.80	£27.39	£245.41	£467.50
Isle of Anglesey	43	5543	£158.57	£42.97	£115.60	£387.88
Merthyr Tydfil	22	5613	£222.16	£60.93	£161.23	£195.97
Monmouthshire	30	6236	£38.79	£42.53	-£3.74	£240.54
Neath Port Talbot	52	10738	£153.94	£62.77	£91.17	£242.13
Newport	42	14556	£251.58	£132.04	£119.54	£144.27
Pembrokeshire	52	9171	£193.54	£16.03	£177.52	£283.50
Powys	79	8921	£284.28	£69.83	£214.45	£442.78
Rhondda Cynon Taf	92	20502	£179.30	£28.14	£151.16	£224.37
Swansea	79	20506	£277.68	£106.31	£171.36	£192.63
Torfaen	26	7886	£265.91	£118.69	£147.22	£164.85
Vale of Glamorgan	44	12310	£166.94	£32.98	£133.96	£178.72
Wrexham	58	12358	£187.19	£51.38	£135.82	£234.67